Evaluates: MAX14853/MAX14855/
MAX14857
MAX148X2 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX148X2 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested PCB that demonstrates the functionality of the
MAX14855 isolated RS-485/RS-422 transceiver. The EV
kit operates from a single 3.3V supply and features an

WURTH 750315231 1CT:1.7CT 5000 3.3V MAX14857
WURTH 750315229 1CT:1.1CT 5000 5V MAX14857
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX148X2EVKIT# EV Kit
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Component Information, PCB Layout,
and Schematic
See the following links for component information, PCB
layout diagrams, and schematic:
●● MAX148X2 EV BOM
●● MAX148X2 EV PCB Layout
●● MAX148X2 EV Schematic
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2016 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  4
Evaluates: MAX14853/MAX14855/
MAX14857
MAX148X2 Evaluation Kit
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 3/15 Initial release —
1 2/16 Removed MAX14859 part number 1, 3
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
ITEM QTY REF DES
Var